
Rl Spieler-ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein Lv Gr 1.DBV 2.DBV 3.DBV DEM Pkte

1 01-115665 Hsiao Samuel 1998 1. BV Mülheim NRW W 3 1 0 1 1

2 18-1674 Voigt Julian 1998 SV GutsMuths Jena THÜ M 1 2 0 2 1

3 07-32322 Scheiel Patrick 1998 PTSV Rosenheim BAY SO 9 5 1 3 4

4 01-111168 Hennes Markus 1998 Spvgg. Sterkrade-Nord NRW W 7 4 2 3 5

5 06-151773 Völker Jan Colin 1998 Horner TV HAM N 4 8 3 5 7

6 14-002063 Stromowski Tom 1998 BV Tröbitz BBB N 5 3 4 5 7

7 05-33086 Discher Simon 1998 BC Gengenbach BAW SO 6 7 21 5 11

8 05-32016 Fritsch Niklas 1998 TSG Dossenheim BAW SO 14 9 7 5 12

9 07-32256 Grün Jonas 1998 TSV Lauf BAY SO 14 12 6 9 15

10 11-07464 Hammes Felix 1999 SV Fischbach RHP M 11 6 10 9 15

11 06-151863 Graalmann Hauke 1999 Horner TV HAM N 21 17 8 9 17

12 01-121098 Hess Daniel 1998 Spvgg. Sterkrade-Nord NRW W 12 17 5 17 17

13 16-6589 Ihm Florian 1999 TSV Niederwürschnitz SAC SO 8 10 12 25 18

14 08-011851 Stemmann Vincent 1998 Zehlendorfer TSV BBB N 19 19 11 9 20

15 07-34007 Fischer Tim 1999 TSV Freystadt BAY SO 14 14 14 9 23

16 07-34306 Kick Max 1999 PTSV Rosenheim BAY SO 21 14 21 9 23

17 11-06034 Herzer Jan-Pascal 1998 BC Bischmisheim RHP M 2 23 21 25 23

18 04-068780 Jäde Justus 1998 Heesseler SV NIS N 10 14 21 17 24

19 02-39119 Grieser Sebastian 1998 TV Bensheim HES M 17 11 14 17 25

20 08-011159 Naujoks Lukas 1998 SC Siemensstadt BBB N 21 23 21 9 30

20 05-32698 Winniger Florian 1998 SG Schorndorf BAW SO 21 23 21 9 30

21 10-10801 Resch Lukas 2000 BSC Güls RHL M 21 23 9 25 30

22 01-123278 Klauer Christopher 1999 1. BC Beuel NRW W 17 21 14 17 31

23 03-18574 Zblewski Jan Philipp 1998 TSV Trittau SLH N 14 19 17 25 31

24 02-40564 Nguyen Huy Minh 2000 Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 19 14 21 25 33

25 07-34073 Edhofer Julian 1999 PTSV Rosenheim BAY SO 21 23 14 25 35

26 13-10698 Petry Mathias 1998 BC Bischmisheim SAA M 21 23 21 17 38

26 02-37940 Orlovic Dominik 1998 TuS Schwanheim HES M 21 23 21 17 38

26 01-120050 Druckrey Mats 1999 STC BW Solingen NRW W 21 23 21 17 38

26 01-119856 Honarchian Tomi 1998 BC Herscheid NRW W 21 23 21 17 38

30 01-114499 Luong Van Sukprasay 1998 TuS Scharnhorst NRW W 21 21 18 25 39

31 03-18250 Wittig Julian 1998 TSV Trittau SLH N 21 23 19 25 40

DBV Rangliste 2012 / 2013 U 15 JE
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Rl Spieler-ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein Lv Gr 1.DBV 2.DBV 3.DBV DEM Pkte

1 08-010676 Fernardin Brenda 1998 SC Siemensstadt BBB N 0 0 0 1 0

2 16-007071 Schreiber Annika 1999 BC Stollberg-Niederdorf SAC SO 1 2 0 2 1

3 01-115862 Petrikowski Judith 1998 BC Phönix Hövelhof NRW W 21 1 0 3 1

4 07-34414 Jäger Annabella 1998 TSV Freystadt BAY SO 5 3 1 3 4

5 01-114934 Seibert Lena 1998 Spvgg. Sterkrade-Nord NRW W 14 17 2 5 7

6 05-37197 Wilson Miranda 2000 SG Schorndorf BAW SO 3 4 12 5 7

7 01-121966 Plützer Runa 1999 TV Refrath NRW W 2 8 14 5 7

8 07-35242 Becher Pia 1999 PTSV Rosenheim BAY SO 6 9 3 9 9

9 03-18350 Hingst Carina 1998 BW Wittorf SLH N 7 6 5 5 10

10 03-018326 Bull Annika 1998 Elmshorner MTV HAM N 4 11 8 17 12

11 07-34414 Seele Vanessa 1998 TSV Lauf BAY SO 21 17 4 9 13

12 04-067796 Moses Lena 1998 Heesseler SV NIS N 9 5 10 9 14

13 11-07073 Marino Luana 1998 Post SV Ludwigshafen RHP M 11 7 21 9 16

14 02-38688 Nguyen Giao-Tien 1999 SV Fun Ball Dortelweil HES M 17 10 7 26 17

15 16-6882 Hofmann Annika 1998 TSV Niederwürschnitz SAC SO 21 12 6 17 18

16 01-121957 Diks Annalena 1999 BV RW Wesel NRW W 12 14 14 9 21

17 05-29827 Wiedemann Jana 1998 Fortuna Schwetzingen BAW SO 8 14 21 17 22

18 16-6327 Räder Judith 1998 TSV Niederwürschnitz SAC SO 21 19 14 9 23

19 04-067158 Molitor Alicia 1999 MTV Nienburg NIS N 17 14 9 17 23

20 04-068755 Hofstetter Julia 1998 MTV Vechelde NIS N 10 21 14 26 24

21 18-1678 Antony Michelle 1999 TuS Schwanheim HES M 14 14 11 26 25

22 02-40270 Hagemann Lara 1998 Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 21 23 21 9 30

22 11-07335 Diemer Lisa 1998 SV Fischbach RHP M 21 23 21 9 30

24 17-019044 Surauf Laura 1998 SV Lok Staßfurt SAH N 14 23 17 17 31

25 02-40423 Roskothen Carolin 1998 TG Hoechst HES M 14 19 21 26 33

26 04-070602 Moses Hanna 1999 Heesseler SV NIS N 21 23 18 17 35

27 01-121734 Holenz Katja 1998 1. BC Beuel NRW W 19 23 19 17 36

28 01-128204 Nöcker Anna-Katharina 1999 STC BW Solingen NRW W 21 21 21 17 38

29 10-10696 Resch Julia 1998 BSC Güls RHL M 21 23 21 17 38

30 11-07822 Schwarz Lea 1999 SV Fischbach RHP M 21 23 20 26 41

DBV Rangliste 2012 / 2013 U 15 ME
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Rl Spieler-ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein Lv Gr 1.DBV2.DBV DM Pkte

1 01-111168 Hennes Markus 1998 Spvgg. Sterkrade-Nord NRW W 3 0 1 1

1 01-115665 Hsiao Samuel 1998 1. BV Mülheim NRW W 3 0 1 1

2 07-32322 Scheiel Patrick 1998 PTSV Rosenheim BAY SO 2 0 2 2

2 05-32016 Fritsch Niklas 1998 TSG Dossenheim BAW SO 2 0 2 2

3 18-1674 Voigt Julian 1998 SV GutsMuths Jena THÜ M 1 3 3 4

4 06-151773 Völker Jan Colin 1998 Horner TV HAM N 5 2 3 5

4 04-068780 Jäde Justus 1998 Heesseler SV NIS N 5 2 3 5

5 01-123278 Klauer Christopher 1999 1. BC Beuel NRW W 4 1 5 5

5 01-121098 Hess Daniel 1998 Spvgg. Sterkrade-Nord NRW W 4 1 5 5

6 05-32697 Kah Daniel 1998 SG Schorndorf BAW SO 17 3 5 8

6 05-32698 Winniger Florian 1998 SG Schorndorf BAW SO 17 3 5 8

7 06-151863 Graalmann Hauke 1999 Horner TV HAM N 6 6 5 11

8 04-068703 Ottermann Marvin 1999 Heesseler SV NIS N 6 6 5 11

9 14-002063 Stromowski Tom 1998 BV Tröbitz BBB N 7 4 9 11

9 14-002127 Fornoville Max 1998 BV Tröbitz BBB N 7 4 9 11

10 07-34073 Edhofer Julian 1999 PTSV Rosenheim BAY SO 14 7 5 12

10 07-34306 Kick Max 1999 PTSV Rosenheim BAY SO 17 7 5 12

11 11-07464 Hammes Felix 1999 SV Fischbach RHP M 8 14 9 17

12 01-118152 Breitkreutz Jona 1998 ATV Haltern NRW W 17 9 9 18

12 01-118586 Pahlen Lutz 1998 Etus Rheine NRW W 17 9 9 18

13 11-06034 Herzer Jan-Pascal 1998 SV Fischbach RHP M 1 17 17 18

14 01-120050 Druckrey Mats 1999 STC BW Solingen NRW W 14 10 9 19

14 01-128945 Kock Niels 1999 STC BW Solingen NRW W 14 10 9 19

15 02-39119 Grieser Sebastian 1998 TV Bensheim HES M 10 14 9 19

16 07-34007 Fischer Tim 1999 TSV Freystadt BAY SO 14 5 17 19

16 16-6589 Ihm Florian 1999 TSV Niederwürschnitz SAC SO 14 5 17 19

17 08-011159 Naujoks Lukas 1998 SC Siemensstadt BBB N 17 17 3 20

18 08-011851 Stemmann Vincent 1998 Zehlendorfer TSV BBB N 11 11 9 20

18 08-011834 Röhl Aaron 1998 SV Berliner Brauereien BBB N 11 11 9 20

19 03-18250 Wittig Julian 1998 TSV Trittau SLH N 12 8 17 20

19 03-18574 Zblewski Jan Philipp 1998 TSV Trittau SLH N 12 8 17 20

20 13-10698 Petry Mathias 1998 BC Bischmisheim SAA M 9 12 17 21

20 13-10712 Roth Adrian 1999 BC Bischmisheim SAA M 9 12 17 21

21 05-32041 Armbrüster Tim 1998 BC Offenburg BAW SO 14 14 9 23

21 05-33086 Discher Simon 1998 BC Gengenbach BAW SO 14 14 9 23

22 02-37940 Orlovic Dominik 1998 TuS Schwanheim HES M 17 14 9 23

23 10-10049 Gründer Timm 1999 TB Andernach RHL M 17 17 9 26

23 01-119856 Honarchian Tomi 1998 BC Herscheid NRW W 17 17 9 26

23 01-124379 Czekal Maurice 1998 BC Herringen NRW W 17 17 9 26

25 07-32256 Grün Jonas 1998 TSV Lauf BAY M 10 17 17 27

26 16-7084 Dembniak Norman 1999 Turbine Großenhain SAC SO 14 17 17 31
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Rl Spieler-ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein Lv Gr 2.DBV DM Pkte

1 16-007071 Schreiber Annika 1999 BC Stollberg-Niederdorf SAC SO 0 1 1

1 01-121966 Plützer Runa 1999 TV Refrath NRW W 0 1 1

2 05-29827 Wiedemann Jana 1998 Fortuna Schwetzingen BAW SO 0 3 1

2 03-18350 Hingst Carina 1998 BW Wittorf SLH N 0 3 1

3 07-34414 Jäger Annabella 1998 TSV Freystadt BAY SO 1 3 4

3 16-06916 Seele Vanessa 1998 TSV Lauf BAY SO 1 3 4

4 03-018326 Bull Annika 1998 Elmshorner MTV HAM N 2 5 5

4 04-067796 Moses Lena 1998 Heesseler SV NIS N 2 5 5

5 01-114934 Seibert Lena 1998 Spvgg. Sterkrade-Nord NRW W 17 2 8

6 07-35242 Becher Pia 1999 PTSV Rosenheim BAY SO 3 5 8

6 07-34304 Kick Paula 1999 PTSV Rosenheim BAY SO 3 5 8

7 01-125075 Roloff Vanessa 1998 TV Kreuztal NRW W 4 5 9

7 01-121734 Holenz Katja 1998 1. BC Beuel NRW W 4 5 9

8 02-38688 Nguyen Giao-Tien 1999 SV Fun Ball Dortelweil HES M 5 5 10

8 18-1678 Antony Michelle 1999 TuS Schwanheim HES M 5 5 10

9 17-019044 Surauf Laura 1998 SV Lok Staßfurt SAH N 6 9 15

10 01-121957 Diks Annalena 1999 BV RW Wesel NRW W 12 9 15

11 16-6327 Räder Judith 1998 TSV Niederwürschnitz SAC SO 8 9 16

11 16-6882 Hofmann Annika 1998 TSV Niederwürschnitz SAC SO 8 9 16

12 17-0742 Truhn Julia 1998 VfB Merseburg SAH N 6 17 16

13 04-067158 Molitor Alicia 1999 MTV Nienburg NIS N 9 9 18

13 04-070602 Moses Hanna 1999 Heesseler SV NIS N 9 9 18

14 01-115862 Petrikowski Judith 1998 BC Phönix Hövelhof NRW W 17 2 19

15 05-37197 Wilson Miranda 2000 SG Schorndorf BAW SO 11 9 20

16 01-128204 Nöcker Anna-Katharina 1999 STC BW Solingen NRW W 12 9 21

17 04-066681 Caspari Debora 1998 Heesseler SV NIS N 10 17 21

17 04-068755 Hofstetter Julia 1998 MTV Vechelde NIS N 10 17 21

18 02-40270 Hagemann Lara 1998 Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 14 9 23

18 02-37459 Kister Sophie 1998 TuS Schwanheim HES M 14 9 23

19 13-11084 Krein Selina 1999 PSV Saarbrücken SAA M 14 9 23

19 11-07822 Schwarz Lea 1999 SV Fischbach RHP M 14 9 23

20 05-34457 Löwenstein Jennifer 1999 TSG Salach BAW SO 7 17 24

21 11-07670 Wang Julia 2000 Post SV Ludwigshafen RHP M 11 17 25

22 16-007446 Nitschke Paula-Elisabeth 1999 SG Bräunsdorf SAC SO 17 9 26

23 03-19047 Oldhaver Manja 1999 SV Müssen SLH N 17 9 26

24 02-39794 Helbig Charumon 1998 Post SV Landshut BAY SO 14 17 31

24 07-33754 Heinle Lea 1998 TuS Geretsried BAY SO 14 17 31

25 01-122384 Bührig Victoria 1998 STC BW Solingen NRW W 14 17 31

25 01-122113 Kerp Franka 1998 1. BC Wipperfeld NRW W 14 17 31

26 10-10696 Resch Julia 1998 BSC Güls RHL M 17 17 31

26 02-40423 Roskothen Carolin 1998 TG Hoechst HES M 17 17 31

DBV Rangliste 2012 / 2013 U 15 MD
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RL Spieler-ID Name Vorname Geb.J.    Verein Lv Gr. RLT DM Pkte

1 18-001674 Voigt Julian 1998 SV GutsMuths Jena THÜ M 1 1 2

1 01-115862 Petrikowski Judith 1998 BC Phönix Hövelhof NRW W 1 1 2

2 01-111168 Hennes Markus 1998 Spvgg. Sterkrade-Nord NRW W 2 2 4

2 01-114934 Seibert Lena 1998 Spvgg. Sterkrade-Nord NRW W 2 2 4

3 16-007071 Schreiber Annika 1999 BC Stollberg-Niederdorf SAC SO 5 5 10

3 16-6316 Vietze Nils 1998 Radebeuler BV SAC SO 6 5 11

4 16-06916 Jäger Annabella 1998 TSV Freystadt BAY SO 6 5 11

4 07-32322 Scheiel Patrick 1998 PTSV Rosenheim BAY SO 9 3 12

5 07-34414 Seele Vanessa 1998 TSV Lauf BAY SO 9 3 12

6 02-37940 Orlovic Dominik 1998 TuS Schwanheim HES M 3 9 12

6 02-38688 Nguyen Giao-Tien 1999 Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 3 9 12

7 01-121098 Hess Daniel 1998 Spvgg. Sterkrade-Nord NRW W 4 9 13

7 01-121734 Holenz Katja 1998 1. BC Beuel NRW W 4 9 13

8 06-151863 Graalmann Hauke 1999 Horner TV HAM N 7 9 16

8 03-018326 Bull Annika 1998 Elmshorner MTV HAM N 7 9 16

9 07-34007 Fischer Tim 1999 TSV Freystadt BAY SO 8 9 17

9 07-35242 Becher Pia 1999 PTSV Rosenheim BAY SO 8 9 17

10 06-151773 Völker Jan Colin 1998 Horner TV HAM N 17 3 20

10 08-010676 Fernardin Brenda 1998 SC Siemensstadt BBB N 17 3 20

11 05-33086 Discher Simon 1998 BC Gengenbach BAW SO 17 5 22

12 01-128945 Kock Niels 1999 STC BW Solingen NRW W 17 5 22

12 01-121957 Diks Annalena 1999 BV RW Wesel NRW W 17 5 22

13 04-068780 Jäde Justus 1998 Heesseler SV NIS N 17 5 22

13 03-18350 Hingst Carina 1998 BW Wittorf SLH N 17 5 22

14 11-06085 Hammes Felix 1999 SV Fischbach RHP M 14 9 23

14 11-07822 Schwarz Lea 1999 SV Fischbach RHP M 14 9 23

15 10-10049 Gründer Timm 1999 TB Andernach RHL M 17 9 26

15 10-10696 Resch Julia 1998 BSC Güls RHL M 17 9 26

16 02-39199 Grieser Sebastian 1998 TV Bensheim HES M 17 9 26

16 11-07073 Marino Luana 1998 Post SV Ludwigshafen RHP M 17 9 26

17 01-119856 Honarchian Tomi 1998 BC Herscheid NRW W 17 9 26

17 13-11084 Krein Selina 1999 PSV Saarbrücken SAA M 17 9 26

18 16-6589 Ihm Florian 1999 TSV Niederwürschnitz SAC SO 5 21 26

19 01-123278 Klauer Christopher 1999 1. BC Beuel NRW W 11 17 28

19 01-121966 Plützer Runa 1999 TV Refrath NRW W 11 17 28

20 04-068703 Ottermann Marvin 1999 Heesseler SV NIS N 14 17 31

20 04-067158 Molitor Alicia 1999 MTV Nienburg NIS N 14 17 31

21 01-118152 Breitkreutz Jona 1999 ATV Haltern NRW W 14 17 31

21 01-125075 Roloff Vanessa 1998 TV Kreuztal NRW W 14 17 31

22 10-10801 Resch Lukas 2000 BSCGüls RHL W 10 21 31

22 05-37197 Wilson Miranda 2000 SG Schorndorf BAW SO 10 21 31

23 07-32256 Grün Jonas 1998 TSV Lauf BAY SO 12 21 33

23 16-6327 Räder Judith 1998 TSV Niederwürschnitz SAC SO 12 21 33

24 01-124379 Czekal Maurice 1998 BC Herringen NRW W 17 17 34

24 01-128204 Nöcker Anna-Katharina 1999 STC BW Solingen NRW W 17 17 34

25 04-073622 Hahn Ole 1999 Heesseler SV NIS N 14 21 35

25 04-070602 Moses Hanna 1999 Heesseler SV NIS N 14 21 35

DBV Rangliste 2012 / 2013 U 15 Mixed
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Rl Spieler-ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein Lv Gr 1.DBV 2.DBV DEM Pkte

1 01-119009 Weißkirchen Max 1996 1. BC Beuel NRW W 0 0 1 0

2 01-114048 Peng David 1997 FC Langenfeld NRW W 0 0 2 0

3 11-07669 Wang Simon 1997 Post SV Ludwigshafen RHP M 1 1 3 2

4 05-31656 Erben Alan 1996 TSG Dossenheim BAW SO 2 2 3 4

5 01-113258 Kemper Jan 1997 SCU Lüdinghausen 08 NRW W 3 21 5 8

6 05-31030 Burger Lukas 1996 BC Offenburg BAW SO 5 4 5 9

7 02-36954 Zeber Kim 1997 SG Dornheim HES M 4 11 5 9

8 03-16787 Seifert Daniel 1997 TSV Trittau SLH N 6 5 5 10

9 01-111731 Zieschang Philipp 1996 Spvgg. Sterkrade-Nord NRW W 10 7 9 16

10 07-32252 Gerberich Hannes 1997 TV Marktheidenfeld BAY SO 8 8 9 16

11 07-34921 Gnalian Noah 1997 TuS Geretsried BAY SO 14 3 17 17

12 17-019001 Aufzug Eric 1996 SV Lok Staßfurt SAH N 14 9 9 18

13 05-31029 Burger Jonas 1996 BC Offenburg BAW SO 9 14 9 18

14 01-114610 Matulat Jan-Felix 1997 BW RW Wesel NRW W 12 6 17 18

15 03-17825 Geiss Bjarne 1997 BW Wittorf SLH N 7 14 17 21

16 01-112209 Wenk Yannic 1996 STC BW Solingen NRW W 14 10 17 24

17 02-39198 Grieser Johannes 1996 TV Bensheim HES M 11 14 17 25

18 02-38776 Hechler Jonas 1997 TV Dieburg HES M 17 19 9 26

19 10-09793 Bender Fabian 1996 TB Andernach RHL M 19 12 17 29

20 04-066113 Gankin Dennis 1996 VfL Grasdorf NIS N 21 21 9 30

21 01-113967 Kampmeier Niklas 1996 BC Phönix Hövelhof NRW W 21 21 9 30

22 01-117558 Reinhardt Simon 1996 Spvgg. Sterkrade-Nord NRW W 17 14 27 31

23 03-19531 Oetjens Johann 1996 TSV Trittau SLH N 14 21 27 35

24 08-012400 Raffloer Noel 1997 SC Siemensstadt BBB N 19 18 27 37

25 16-6215 Kuchinke Tim 1996 BV Marienberg SAC SO 21 21 17 38

25 14-001949 Bölke Lukas 1996 SG Gaselan Fürstenwalde BBB N 21 21 17 38

25 05-33069 Müller Andreas 1997 FSV Schwenningen BAW SO 21 21 17 38

25 16-6215 Kuchinke Tim 1996 BV Marienberg SAC SO 21 21 17 38

29 01-115665 Hsiao Samuel 1998 1. BV Mülheim NRW W 21 17 27 38

30 18-1674 Voigt Julian 1998 SV GutsMuths Jena THÜ M 21 20 27 41

DBV Rangliste 2012/2013  U17 HE
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Rl Spieler-ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein Lv Gr 1.DBV2.DBV DEM Pkte

1 06-151394 Li Yvonne 1998 Hamburger SV HAM N 1 0 1 1

2 07-33266 Kunkel Julia 1996 PTSV Rosenheim BAY SO 2 1 2 3

3 13-10647 Bender Kim 1996 BC Bischmisheim SAA M 4 5 3 7

4 01-113510 Janssens Eva 1996 1. BC Beuel NRW W 5 21 3 8

5 11-05884 Kaiser Laura 1997 BSG Neustadt RHP M 7 3 9 10

6 03-17832 Cordes Nadine 1996 TSV Trittau SLH N 6 14 5 11

7 05-29740 Sickinger Madita 1997 SSV Waghäusel BAW SO 8 14 5 13

8 07-30127 Storch Helena 1996 TV Dillingen BAY SO 19 4 9 13

9 07-32153 Stepper Brid 1996 BC Aschaffenburg BAY SO 10 9 5 14

10 11-06584 Greissl Jasmin 1997 LTC Mutterstadt RHP M 9 7 9 16

11 03-17687 Woidich Lisa 1996 TSV Trittau SLH N 12 12 5 17

12 01-116210 Schiwon Hannah 1997 BC Phönix Hövelhof NRW W 14 8 9 17

13 16-6403 Seidel Nathalie 1996 BV Marienberg SAC SO 14 11 9 20

14 01-125010 Pilgram Maike 1997 FC Langenfeld NRW W 14 19 9 23

15 16-7071 Schreiber Annika 1999 BC Stollberg-Niederdorf SAC SO 21 2 25 23

16 08-010676 Fernardin Brenda 1998 SC Siemensstadt BBB N 3 21 25 24

17 04-060852 Völkering Maren 1996 MTV Nienburg NIS N 11 14 17 25

18 14-001996 Wendt Natalie 1996 BV Tröbitz BBB N 21 17 9 26

19 02-39464 Isenberg Theresa 1997 TV Volkmarsen HES M 17 10 17 27

20 01-115862 Petrikowski Judith 1998 BC Phönix Hövelhof NRW W 21 6 25 27

21 06-151598 Schlüter Anna-Lena 1997 Elmshorner MTV HAM N 14 14 17 28

22 05-30740 Bub Sophie 1997 TSG Wiesloch BAW SO 21 21 9 30

23 18-1676 Reuter Margot 1997 SV GutsMuths Jena THÜ M 17 20 17 34

24 13-10699 Petry Nadine 1996 BC Bischmisheim SAA M 21 21 17 38

24 02-39378 Perdrix Orianne 1997 TV Dieburg HES M 21 21 17 38

24 05-30740 Bub Sophie 1997 TSG Wiesloch BAW SO 21 21 17 38

24 01-118967 Frey Cara Noreen 1997 Hülser SV NRW W 21 21 17 38

28 03-017000 Bömelburg Julia 1996 Horner TV HAM N 21 18 25 39

29 01-110068 Bühner Lea 1996 BC Herscheid NRW W 19 20 25 39

DBV Rangliste 2012/2013  U17 DE
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Rl Spieler-ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein Lv Gr 1.DBV 2.DBV DEM Pkte

1 01-114048 Peng David 1997 FC Langenfeld NRW W 0 0 1 0

1 01-119009 Weißkirchen Max 1996 1. BC Beuel NRW W 0 0 1 0

2 03-16787 Seifert Daniel 1997 TSV Trittau SLH N 1 1 2 2

2 03-17825 Geiss Bjarne 1997 BW Wittorf SLH N 1 1 2 2

3 05-31029 Burger Jonas 1996 BC Offenburg BAW SO 2 2 3 4

3 05-31030 Burger Lukas 1996 BC Offenburg BAW SO 2 2 3 4

4 01-112209 Wenk Yannic 1996 STC BW Solingen NRW W 3 3 5 6

4 01-111731 Zieschang Philipp 1996 Spvgg. Sterkrade-Nord NRW W 3 3 5 6

5 01-113967 Kampmeier Niklas 1996 BC Phönix Hövelhof NRW W 5 4 3 7

5 01-117558 Reinhardt Simon 1996 Spvgg. Sterkrade-Nord NRW W 5 4 3 7

6 11-07669 Wang Simon 1997 Post SV Ludwigshafen RHP M 4 6 5 9

6 02-36954 Zeber Kim 1997 SG Dornheim HES M 4 6 5 9

7 03-18047 Bauer Torge 1997 BW Wittorf SLH N 7 5 5 10

7 01-114610 Matulat Jan-Felix 1997 BW RW Wesel NRW W 7 5 5 10

8 09-007983 Windhorst Yannik 1996 SG Aumund-Vegesack BRE N 6 8 9 14

8 04-068385 Harms Alexander 1996 TuS Heidkrug NIS N 6 8 9 14

9  06-152073 Scheffler Adrian 1997 Horner TV HAM N 8 7 9 15

9 03-18442 Rathjens Lasse 1997 TSV Trittau SLH N 8 7 9 15

10 05-31656 Erben Alan 1996 TSG Dossenheim BAW SO 11 9 9 18

11 07-31656 Kick Felix 1996 TSV Freystadt BAY SO 9 10 9 18

11 07-31655 Waffler Stefan 1996 TSV Freystadt BAY SO 9 10 9 18

12 10-09804 Marschke Kostja 1996 TB Andernach RHL M 14 14 5 19

12 10-09793 Bender Fabian 1996 TB Andernach RHL M 14 14 5 19

13 16-6215 Kuchinke Tim 1996 BV Marienberg SAC SO 11 9 18 20

14 13-10596 Kurz Johannes 1997 TV Homburg SAA M 14 12 9 21

14 13-10401 Winter Benjamin 1997 TV St. Wendel SAA M 14 12 9 21

15 01-113258 Kemper Jan 1997 SCU Lüdinghausen 08 NRW W 12 17 9 21

15 01-108303 Jansen Nico 1997 SG Dülken NRW W 12 17 9 21

16 05-33069 Müller Andreas 1997 FSV Schwenningen BAW SO 17 17 9 26

17 07-34103 Böhnisch Lucas 1996 TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn BAY SO 10 17 18 27

17 07-32062 Dierks Benjamin 1996 TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn BAY SO 10 17 18 27

18 01-115868 Möller Robin 1996 BC Phönix Hövelhof NRW W 17 11 18 28

18 01-112290 Praschan Tom 1996 BC Phönix Hövelhof NRW W 17 11 18 28

19 02-38776 Hechler Jonas 1997 TV Dieburg HES M 14 14 18 28

19 02-39198 Grieser Johannes 1996 TV Bensheim HES M 14 14 18 28

20 01-111168 Hennes Markus 1998 Spvgg. Sterkrade-Nord NRW W 17 14 18 31

20 01-115665 Hsiao Samuel 1998 1. BV Mülheim NRW W 17 14 18 31

20 07-32322 Scheiel Patrick 1998 PTSV Rosenheim BAY So 17 14 18 31

20 05-32016 Fritsch Niklas 1998 TSG Dossenheim BAW SO 17 14 18 31

22 14-001937 Kopsch Anton 1997 BV Tröbitz BBB N 14 17 18 31

22 17-019001 Aufzug Eric 1996 SV Lok Staßfurt SAH N 14 17 18 31

23 04-066113 Gankin Dennis 1996 VfL Grasdorf NIS N 17 17 17 34

23 04-465419 Kirchberg Lukas 1997 SV Harkenbleck NIS N 17 17 17 34

DBV Rangliste 2012/2013  U17 HD
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Rl Spieler-ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein Lv Gr 1.DBV 2.DBV DEM Pkte

1 06-151394 Li Yvonne 1998 Hamburger SV HAM N 1 0 1 1

1 08-010676 Fernardin Brenda 1998 SC Siemensstadt BBB N 1 0 1 1

2 11-05817 Heim Luise 1996 BSG Neustadt RHP M 0 1 3 1

2 03-17832 Cordes Nadine 1996 TSV Trittau SLH N 0 1 3 1

3 07-33266 Kunkel Julia 1996 PTSV Rosenheim BAY SO 2 17 2 4

3 01-113510 Janssens Eva 1996 1.BC Beuel NRW W 2 17 2 4

4 07-30127 Storch Helena 1996 TV Dillingen BAY SO 3 2 3 5

4 13-10647 Bender Kim 1996 BC Bischmisheim SAA M 3 2 3 5

5 11-05884 Kaiser Laura 1997 BSG Neustadt RHP M 6 3 5 8

5 11-07073 Marino Luana 1998 Post SV Ludwigshafen RHP M 6 3 5 8

6 03-18209 Biel Antje 1996 TSV Trittau SLH N 4 4 9 8

6 03-17687 Woidich Lisa 1996 TSV Trittau SLH N 4 4 9 8

7 16-6883 Kämpf Sandra 1996 TSV Niederwürschnitz SAC SO 5 6 5 10

7 16-6403 Seidel Nathalie 1996 BV Marienberg SAC SO 5 6 5 10

8 05-30284 Reder Lena 1996 TuS Metzingen BAW SO 11 7 5 12

8 05-29740 Sickinger Madita 1997 SSV Waghäusel BAW SO 11 7 5 12

9 16-6496 Adam Laura 1997 TSV Großschönau SAC SO 8 8 9 16

9 05-30740 Bub Sophie 1997 TSG Wiesloch BAW SO 8 8 9 16

10 07-32153 Stepper Brid 1996 BC Aschaffenburg BAY SO 7 10 17 17

10 07-32253 Redelbach Eva 1996 TV Marktheidenfeld BAY SO 7 10 17 17

11 03-18128 Meyer Annika 1997 BW Wittorf SLH N 9 17 9 18

11 16-7071 Schreiber Annika 1999 BC Stollberg-Niederdorf SAC SO 9 9 17 18

12 01-121966 Plützer Runa 1999 TV Refrath NRW W 9 9 17 18

12 01-116210 Schiwon Hannah 1997 TuRa Elsen 94/11 NRW W 14 14 5 19

13 01-119070 Jörg Anna 1997 1. BC Beuel NRW W 14 14 5 19

13 03-017000 Bömelburg Julia 1996 Horner TV HAM N 10 17 9 19

14 02-39378 Perdrix Orianne 1997 TV Groß- Zimmern HES M 14 12 9 21

14 18-1676 Reuter Margot 1997 SV GutsMuths Jena THÜ M 14 12 9 21

15 05-29827 Wiedemann Jana 1998 Fortuna Schwetzingen BAW SO 17 5 17 22

15 03-18350 Hingst Carina 1998 BW Wittorf SLH N 17 5 17 22

16 01-125010 Pilgram Maike 1997 FC Langenfeld NRW W 14 17 9 23

16 11-06584 Greissl Jasmin 1997 LTC Mutterstadt RHP M 14 17 9 23

17 13-10755 Karmann Jana 1997 SuS Obere Saar SAA M 17 17 9 26

17 04-072974 Nguyen Lisa 1997 TuS Neuenhaus NIS N 17 17 9 26

17 04-066931 Walkhoff Carolin 1997 TuS Neuenhaus NIS N 17 17 9 26

17 01-118967 Frey Cara Noreen 1997 Hülser SV NRW W 17 17 9 26

17 03-16790 Plöger Romina 1997 Krummesser SV SLH N 17 17 9 26

20 03-17001 Rubow Nele 1996 BW Wittorf SLH N 9 17 17 26

21 06-151598 Schlüter Anna-Lena 1997 Elmshorner MTV HAM N 10 17 17 27

22 17-023001 Albrecht Lea Lane 1996 TV GutHeil Zerbst SAH N 17 11 17 28

22 17-019035 Puchta Isabelle 1997 SV Lok Staßfurt SAH N 17 11 17 28

23 10-10715 Schnepper Lena 1996 BSC Güls RHL M 14 14 17 28

23 02-39464 Isenberg Theresa 1997 TV Volkmarsen HES M 14 14 17 28

24 01-110068 Bühner Lea 1996 BC Herscheid NRW W 12 17 17 29

24 01-119124 Merkel Larissa 1997 TuS Friedrichsdorf NRW W 12 17 17 29

25 04-071985 Blumenthal Hanna 1997 MTV Nienburg NIS N 17 14 17 31

25 04-068062 Gromoll Julia 1997 MTV Nienburg NIS N 17 14 17 31

26 01-114934 Seibert Lena 1998 Spvgg. Sterkrade-Nord NRW W 17 14 17 31

26 01-115862 Petrikowski Judith 1998 BC Phönix Hövelhof NRW W 17 14 17 31

DBV Rangliste 2012/2013  U17 DD

11.02.2013



Rl Spieler-Id Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein Lv Gr 1.DBV 2.DBV DEM Pkte

0 01-119009 Weißkirchen Max 1996 1. BC Beuel NRW W 0 0 1 0

1 03-17825 Geiss Bjarne 1997 BW Wittorf SLH N 1 0 2 1

2 11-07669 Wang Simon 1997 Post SV Ludwigshafen RHP M 2 2 3 4

3 07-31655 Waffler Stefan 1996 TSV Freystadt BAY SO 3 1 9 4

4 07-34103 Böhnisch Lucas 1996 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn BAY SO 4 3 5 7

5 03-16787 Seifert Daniel 1997 TSV Trittau SLH N 5 4 9 9

6 01-111731 Zieschang Philipp 1996 Spvgg. Sterkrade-Nord NRW W 7 8 3 10

7 01-112209 Wenk Yannic 1996 STC BW Solingen NRW W 8 5 5 10

8 05-31030 Burger Lukas 1996 BC Offenburg BAW SO 6 6 9 12

9 09-007983 Windhorst Yannik 1996 SG Aumund-Vegesack BRE N 9 7 9 16

10 17-019001 Aufzug Eric 1996 SV Lok Staßfurt SAH N 14 10 9 19

11 13-10401 Winter Benjamin 1997 TuS Wiebelskirchen SAA M 10 17 9 19

12 10.09793 Bender Fabian 1996 TB Andernach RHL M 11 14 9 20

13 05-31029 Burger Jonas 1996 BC Offenburg BAW SO 17 17 5 22

13 13-10596 Kurz Johannes 1997 TV Homburg SAA M 17 17 5 22

15 07-31656 Kick Felix 1996 TSV Freystadt BAY SO 14 17 9 23

16 01-113967 Kampmeier Niklas 1996 BC Phönix Hövelhof NRW W 14 9 17 23

17 01-114610 Matulat Jan-Felix 1997 BW RW Wesel NRW W 14 11 17 25

18 02-38776 Hechler Jonas 1997 TV Dieburg HES M 12 14 17 26

19 01-110562 Marewski Tim 1996 Gladbecker FC NRW W 17 12 21 29

20 17-019018 Kämmer Hannes 1997 SV Lok Staßfurt SAH N 17 14 21 31

21 07-34921 Gnalian Noah 1997 TuS Geretsried BAY SO 17 14 21 31

22 16-006588 Hofmann Pit 1997 TSV Niederwürschnitz SAC SO 17 17 17 34

22 01-113258 Kemper Jan 1997 SCU 08 Lüdinghausen NRW W 17 17 17 34

DBV Rangliste 2012/2013  U17 MX - Herren

41316



Rl Spieler-ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein Lv GR 1.DBV 2.DBV DEM Pkte

1 01-113510 Janssens Eva 1996 1. BC Beuel NRW W 0 0 1 0

2 06-151394 Li Yvonne 1998 Hamburger SV HAM N 1 0 2 1

3 11-05817 Heim Luise 1996 BSG Neustadt RHP M 2 2 3 4

4 07-33266 Kunkel Julia 1996 PTSV Rosenheim BAY SO 3 1 9 4

5 07-30127 Storch Helena 1996 TV Dillingen BAY SO 4 3 5 7

6 03-17832 Cordes Nadine 1996 TSV Trittau SLH N 5 4 9 9

7 03-017000 Bömelburg Julia 1996 Horner TV HAM N 7 8 3 10

8 13-10647 Bender Kim 1996 BC Bischmisheim SAA M 8 5 5 10

9 16-6403 Seidel Nathalie 1996 BV Marienberg SAC SO 6 6 9 12

10 04-060852 Völkering Maren 1996 MTV Nienburg NIS N 9 7 9 16

11 17-019035 Puchta Isabelle 1997 SV Lok Staßfurt SAH N 14 10 9 19

12 11-05884 Kaiser Laura 1997 BSG Neustadt RHP M 10 17 9 19

13 02-39464 Isenberg Theresa 1997 TV Volkmarsen HES M 11 14 9 20

14 05-30284 Reder Lena 1996 TuS Metzingen BAW SO 17 17 5 22

14 13-10755 Karmann Jana 1997 SuS Obere Saar SAA M 17 17 5 22

16 01-119070 Jörg Anna 1997 1. BC Beuel NRW W 14 11 17 25

17 07-32153 Stepper Brid 1996 BC Aschaffenburg BAY SO 17 17 9 26

18 01-116210 Schiwon Hannah 1997 BC Phönix Hövelhof NRW W 17 9 17 26

19 02-39378 Perdrix Orianne 1997 TV Groß- Zimmern HES M 12 14 17 26

20 01-113192 Spanka Daniela 1996 Gladbecker FC NRW W 17 12 21 29

21 01-124378 Czekal Jacqueline 1996 BC Herringen NRW W 14 17 17 31

22 05-29740 Sickinger Madita 1997 SSV Waghäusel BAW SO 17 14 21 31

22 17-019044 Surauf Laura 35824 SV Lok Staßfurt SAH N 17 14 21 31

24 07-32253 Redelbach Eva 1996 TV Marktheidenfeld BAY SO 14 17 21 31

25 16-006496 Adam Laura 1997 Robur Zittau SAC SO 17 17 17 34
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